RKE
型号说明
+
=
Plastic clip
RoHS
RoHS
Selection manual of

/ 27 / 28SHENLE CORPORATION LTD.
RKE
型号说明
+
=
Plastic clip
RoHS
RoHS
Selection manual of
industrial control relay
RKE
Miniature General
Purpose Relay
Selection manual of
industrial control relay
RKE
Miniature General
Purpose Relay
2 poles 7A; 4 poles 5A
 With non-polarity LED integrated in relay
 With lockable test button and inspection window
 Identification of coils through test button color (AC red/DC blue)
 Conformity with RoHs Directive
LED
Visible LED indicates
the working status of
the relay at any time,
AC red, DC green
AMD module
Bus jumper
To extend the circuit.
Test button
On-site test is available
with test button.
The relay is firmly attached to
the socket by retaining clip.
ID tag
The product and nameplate
is printed with clear wiring
instruction.
Relay
Socket
Relay module
Other options
LT: LED + test button
LTD: LED + test button + diode (13-,14+)
LTD1: LED + test button + diode (13+,14-)
LT M: LED+test button, with 0.65Un coil tuned
LTA: LED + test button +gold plated contact
Unit weight approx. 35g
86~106KPa
3
250VAC
III
IP20
170mW(17V/10mA)
4000V
Configuration
Load              Resistance
plug in
Air pressure
Shock resistance
Vibration resistance
Mounting
10G (half-sine shock pulse: 11ms)
10~55Hz double-amplitude:1.0mm
Pick-up voltage (23℃)                 (Rated voltage)